

February 4, 1997

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2207

Page 1, line 8, replace "five" with "nine" and after the second semicolon insert "or"

Page 1, line 9, remove "; or suffers acute situational"

Page 1, line 10, remove "anxiety"

Page 1, line 12, remove "also", after "provide" insert "the", and remove "for general"

Page 1, remove line 13

Page 1, line 14, remove "regardless of" and replace "or a dental office" with ", an ambulatory surgery center, or an oral surgery clinic"

Renumber accordingly